
111 Štantejský Michal1 1 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:40:031 9.60

122 Sádlo Dominik2 2 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab team 01:40:502 00:00:47 9.52

124 Danko Matúš3 3 SKIALP-Bobrovec/ Scarpa 01:42:513 00:02:48 9.33

114 Lichý Tomáš4 4 TJ TŽ Třinec 01:44:414 00:04:38 9.17

125 Trizna Lukáš5 5 SKIALP-Bobrovec 01:44:595 00:04:56 9.14

108 Groh Radoslav6 6 HUDY La Sportiva 01:45:206 00:05:17 9.11

127 Stejskal Jakub7 7 01:47:547 00:07:51 8.90

126 Jambrich Vladimír8 8 Kralova Hola 01:49:208 00:09:17 8.78

116 Kello Tomas9 9 Skialp Bobrovec 01:50:569 00:10:53 8.65

207 Novák Petr10 1 SCarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 01:53:5510 00:13:52 8.43

101 Adámek Petr11 10 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab Team 01:54:5311 00:14:50 8.36

208 Pochobradský Jan12 2 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 01:55:5912 00:15:56 8.28

121 Sekan Michal13 11 Skialp Bobrovec 01:56:3913 00:16:36 8.23

107 Kocum Ondřej14 12 ISF Scarpa Ski Trab 02:02:2514 00:22:22 7.84

106 Fišnar Roman15 13 Skialp Jeseníky 02:04:2915 00:24:26 7.71

212 Sobek Lumír16 3 Dobratice 02:06:0716 00:26:04 7.61

214 Hanyš Petr17 4 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab 02:08:2417 00:28:21 7.48

103 Podzimek Michal18 14 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:08:3418 00:28:31 7.47

119 Samohýl Lukáš19 15 HO Vrchlabí 02:09:5519 00:29:52 7.39

211 Šplíchal Ladislav20 5 DTJ Hrachoviště 02:10:0020 00:29:57 7.38

203 Lučan Tomáš21 6 ISF Scarpa Ski Trab 02:10:0021 00:29:57 7.38

120 Vlášek Michal22 16 CSG TRI TEAM 02:10:4922 00:30:46 7.34

117 Tryzna Vojtěch23 17 Try-ski team 02:11:4123 00:31:38 7.29

215 Vojtěch Tomáš24 7 02:13:3524 00:33:32 7.19

102 Tomeš Filip25 18 Rock Point Salewa 02:16:0325 00:36:00 7.06

112 Černý Martin26 19 Skialp Ještěd 02:16:5926 00:36:56 7.01

123 Nekvinda Saša27 20 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab 02:23:2427 00:43:21 6.69

202 Urban Jakub28 8 Skialp Dolní Morava 02:23:2728 00:43:24 6.69

213 Petrák Jaroslav29 9 HS Jizerské hory 02:26:3129 00:46:28 6.55

113 Čupela Pavel30 21 HO Štika 02:28:0630 00:48:03 6.48

204 Matějovič Martin31 10 Triatlon Plzeň 02:30:0931 00:50:06 6.39

109 Zavadil Radek32 22 RAZANT 02:33:1932 00:53:16 6.26

210 Samek Pavel33 11 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 02:35:3633 00:55:33 6.17

115 Jindřišek Jan34 23 SAC Špindleruv Mlýn 02:38:1134 00:58:08 6.07

206 Fajt Jan35 12 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 02:45:4935 01:05:46 5.79

205 Skřídlovský Jan36 13 02:56:0336 01:16:00 5.45

105 Dvořák Vojtěch37 24 LKP-FCU 02:59:0937 01:19:06 5.36

104 Boček Tomáš38 25 LKP-FCU 03:20:3438 01:40:31 4.79

11039 14 03:32:0939 01:52:06 4.53

209 Zmatlík Stanislav40 15 kamziksport40
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Muži Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

A - 16 km
111 Štantejský Michal1 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:40:03 9.60

122 Sádlo Dominik2 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab team 01:40:50 00:00:47 9.52

124 Danko Matúš3 SKIALP-Bobrovec/ Scarpa 01:42:51 00:02:48 9.33

114 Lichý Tomáš4 TJ TŽ Třinec 01:44:41 00:04:38 9.17

125 Trizna Lukáš5 SKIALP-Bobrovec 01:44:59 00:04:56 9.14

108 Groh Radoslav6 HUDY La Sportiva 01:45:20 00:05:17 9.11

127 Stejskal Jakub7 01:47:54 00:07:51 8.90

126 Jambrich Vladimír8 Kralova Hola 01:49:20 00:09:17 8.78

116 Kello Tomas9 Skialp Bobrovec 01:50:56 00:10:53 8.65

101 Adámek Petr10 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab Team 01:54:53 00:14:50 8.36

121 Sekan Michal11 Skialp Bobrovec 01:56:39 00:16:36 8.23

107 Kocum Ondřej12 ISF Scarpa Ski Trab 02:02:25 00:22:22 7.84

106 Fišnar Roman13 Skialp Jeseníky 02:04:29 00:24:26 7.71

103 Podzimek Michal14 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:08:34 00:28:31 7.47

119 Samohýl Lukáš15 HO Vrchlabí 02:09:55 00:29:52 7.39

120 Vlášek Michal16 CSG TRI TEAM 02:10:49 00:30:46 7.34

117 Tryzna Vojtěch17 Try-ski team 02:11:41 00:31:38 7.29

102 Tomeš Filip18 Rock Point Salewa 02:16:03 00:36:00 7.06

112 Černý Martin19 Skialp Ještěd 02:16:59 00:36:56 7.01

123 Nekvinda Saša20 02:23:24 00:43:21 6.69

113 Čupela Pavel21 HO Štika 02:28:06 00:48:03 6.48

109 Zavadil Radek22 RAZANT 02:33:19 00:53:16 6.26

115 Jindřišek Jan23 SAC Špindleruv Mlýn 02:38:11 00:58:08 6.07

105 Dvořák Vojtěch24 LKP-FCU 02:59:09 01:19:06 5.36

104 Boček Tomáš25 LKP-FCU 03:20:34 01:40:31 4.79

1/2 03.03.2018 22:41Processing by On line system s.r.o.

AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab Team



Veteráni Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

A - 16 km
207 Novák Petr1 01:53:55 8.43

208 Pochobradský Jan2 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické hory 01:55:59 00:02:04 8.28

212 Sobek Lumír3 Dobratice 02:06:07 00:12:12 7.61

214 Hanyš Petr4 02:08:24 00:14:29 7.48

211 Šplíchal Ladislav5 DTJ Hrachoviště 02:10:00 00:16:05 7.38

203 Lučan Tomáš6 ISF Scarpa Ski Trab 02:10:00 00:16:05 7.38

215 Vojtěch Tomáš7 02:13:35 00:19:40 7.19

202 Urban Jakub8 Skialp Dolní Morava 02:23:27 00:29:32 6.69

213 Petrák Jaroslav9 HS Jizerské hory 02:26:31 00:32:36 6.55

204 Matějovič Martin10 Triatlon Plzeň 02:30:09 00:36:14 6.39

210 Samek Pavel11 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické hory 02:35:36 00:41:41 6.17

206 Fajt Jan12 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické hory 02:45:49 00:51:54 5.79

205 Skřídlovský Jan13 02:56:03 01:02:08 5.45

11014 03:32:09 01:38:14 4.53

209 Zmatlík Stanislav15 kamziksport

2/2 03.03.2018 22:41Processing by On line system s.r.o.

Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické hory

AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab Team
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502 Novák David1 1 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické 01:33:581 8.94

501 Urban Matyáš2 2 Skialp Dolní Morava 01:42:002 00:08:02 8.24

312 Grohová Karolína3 1 01:47:581 00:14:00 7.78

309 Triznová Simona4 2 Skialp Bobrovec 01:54:232 00:20:25 7.34

620 Lejsek Marek5 1 HO Skol 01:56:433 00:22:45 7.20

610 Přibyl Vojtěch6 2 TRENÉR BĚHU.CZ 01:58:244 00:24:26 7.09

307 Danková Michaela7 3 Skialp Bobrovec 02:01:483 00:27:50 6.90

614 Zmítko Jiří8 3 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:02:205 00:28:22 6.87

303 Hradilová Naďa9 4 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:05:024 00:31:04 6.72

617 Pospíšil Vítek10 4 Zdravotník Praha 02:05:486 00:31:50 6.68

31111 5 SKIALP-Bobrovec/ Scarpa 02:08:415 00:34:43 6.53

301 Zelená Marie12 6 Alpsport Team 02:08:456 00:34:47 6.52

602 Jiřička Marek13 5 02:09:587 00:36:00 6.46

305 Veselá Barbora14 7 stenaHK- x-iont 02:13:057 00:39:07 6.31

621 Hromádko Jiří15 6 Manoka 02:13:358 00:39:37 6.29

608 Biela Konrad16 7 GOPR Karkonosze / Kowary Bie 02:22:479 00:48:49 5.88

618 Tauchman Jiří17 8 HK Jizera 02:23:2110 00:49:23 5.86

304 Lučanová Denisa18 8 ISF 02:26:228 00:52:24 5.74

609 Novák Pavel19 9 02:29:2111 00:55:23 5.62

308 Hanyšová Lenka20 9 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab 02:30:229 00:56:24 5.59

401 Trdlová Kateřina21 1 Sir Joseph 02:30:3810 00:56:40 5.58

601 Beránek Lukáš22 10 Ho Loko Beroun 02:36:1512 01:02:17 5.38

603 Láznička Pavel23 11 02:38:3113 01:04:33 5.30

613 Macek Martin24 12 SK Finisher 02:46:1214 01:12:14 5.05

615 Pavlíček Lukáš25 13 Spartan Gym 02:50:1315 01:16:15 4.93

616 Polívka Petr26 14 ski vitkovice 02:55:1616 01:21:18 4.79

612 Dobrovodsky Radim27 15 Trebotov Alpin 03:38:2517 02:04:27 3.85

611 Utrata Jan Ochoz u Brna DNF

604 Oblicki Gniewomir DNF

JménoABS KAT SČ Klub Výkon Ztráta km/h
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Junioři Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

B - 14 km
502 Novák David1 Scarpa Skialpin klub HS Orlické hory 01:33:581972 8.94

501 Urban Matyáš2 Skialp Dolní Morava 01:42:001983 00:08:02 8.24

1/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.



Open muži Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

B - 14 km
620 Lejsek Marek1 HO Skol 01:56:43 7.20

610 Přibyl Vojtěch2 TRENÉR BĚHU.CZ 01:58:24 00:01:41 7.09

614 Zmítko Jiří3 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:02:20 00:05:37 6.87

617 Pospíšil Vítek4 Zdravotník Praha 02:05:48 00:09:05 6.68

602 Jiřička Marek5 02:09:58 00:13:15 6.46

621 Hromádko Jiří6 Manoka 02:13:35 00:16:52 6.29

608 Biela Konrad7 GOPR Karkonosze / Kowary Biegają & Ka 02:22:47 00:26:04 5.88

618 Tauchman Jiří8 HK Jizera 02:23:21 00:26:38 5.86

609 Novák Pavel9 alpinclub Rokytnice nad Jizerou 02:29:21 00:32:38 5.62

601 Beránek Lukáš10 Ho Loko Beroun 02:36:15 00:39:32 5.38

603 Láznička Pavel11 02:38:31 00:41:48 5.30

613 Macek Martin12 SK Finisher 02:46:12 00:49:29 5.05

615 Pavlíček Lukáš13 Spartan Gym 02:50:13 00:53:30 4.93

616 Polívka Petr14 ski vitkovice 02:55:16 00:58:33 4.79

612 Dobrovodsky Radim15 Trebotov Alpin 03:38:25 01:41:42 3.85

611 Utrata Jan Ochoz u Brna DNF

604 Oblicki Gniewomir DNF

2/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.



Veteránky Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

B - 14 km
401 Trdlová Kateřina1 Sir Joseph 02:30:381985 5.58

3/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.



Ženy Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

B - 14 km
312 Grohová Karolína1 01:47:58 7.78

309 Triznová Simona2 Skialp Bobrovec 01:54:23 00:06:25 7.34

307 Danková Michaela3 Skialp Bobrovec 02:01:48 00:13:50 6.90

303 Hradilová Naďa4 Skialp nad Hrobem 02:05:02 00:17:04 6.72

3115 SKIALP-Bobrovec/ Scarpa 02:08:41 00:20:43 6.53

301 Zelená Marie6 Alpsport Team 02:08:45 00:20:47 6.52

305 Veselá Barbora7 stenaHK- x-iont 02:13:05 00:25:07 6.31

304 Lučanová Denisa8 ISF 02:26:22 00:38:24 5.74

308 Hanyšová Lenka9 AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab 02:30:22 00:42:24 5.59

4/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.

HUDY La Sportiva

Volajová Barbora



804 Dudek Tomáš1 1 01:09:011 8.69

802 Matějovič Filip2 2 01:11:522 00:02:51 8.35

905 Holubova Klara3 1 01:32:181 00:23:17 6.50

907 Vaculíková Jana4 2 Robotron SV 01:39:142 00:30:13 6.05

801 Švec Jakub5 3 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:41:273 00:32:26 5.91

909 Švecová Barbora6 3 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:41:363 00:32:35 5.91

803 Hladíková Kateřina7 1 01:42:424 00:33:41 5.84

904 Adámková Jana8 4 01:46:565 00:37:55 5.61

902 Klimešová Markéta9 5 Manoka.cz 01:51:126 00:42:11 5.40

903 Borovanová Lenka10 6 TRENÉR BĚHU.CZ 02:19:567 01:10:55 4.29

701 Skřídlovská Terezie11 1 Loko Beorun 02:28:098 01:19:08 4.05

908 Rybišárová Michala12 7 HUDY La Sportiva 02:36:199 01:27:18 3.84

906 Zíková Martina13 8 02:41:0210 01:32:01 3.73

JménoABS KAT SČ Klub Výkon Ztráta km/h
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Juniorky Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

C - 10 km
701 Skřídlovská Terezie1 Loko Beorun 02:28:09 4.05

1/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.



Kadeti Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

C - 10 km
804 Dudek Tomáš1 AKLVK 01:09:01 8.69

802 Matějovič Filip2 01:11:52 00:02:51 8.35

801 Švec Jakub3 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:41:27 00:32:26 5.91

2/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.



Kadetky Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

C - 10 km
803 Hladíková Kateřina1 01:42:42 5.84

3/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.

AKLVK Alpine Pro Ski Trab Team



Open Ženy Rokytnice nad Jizerou 03.03.2018
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubJménoSČPOŘ.

C - 10 km
905 Holubova Klara1 01:32:18 6.50

907 Vaculíková Jana2 Robotron SV 01:39:14 00:06:56 6.05

909 Švecová Barbora3 SAC Špindlerův Mlýn 01:41:36 00:09:18 5.91

904 Adámková Jana4 01:46:56 00:14:38 5.61

902 Klimešová Markéta5 Manoka.cz 01:51:12 00:18:54 5.40

903 Borovanová Lenka6 TRENÉR BĚHU.CZ 02:19:56 00:47:38 4.29

908 Rybišárová Michala7 HUDY La Sportiva 02:36:19 01:04:01 3.84

906 Zíková Martina8 02:41:02 01:08:44 3.73

4/4 03.03.2018 22:40Processing by On line system s.r.o.


